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Dartmoor Junior Sprint Meet 2019 - 27/01/2019

Results - AFTERNOON
 
Event 31  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 10Webb, Rufus 36.19  40.841 1382908

OKEW 10Webster, Ben 36.57  38.402 1385238

TORW 10Gayton, Henry 36.81  38.563 1248106

BSC 10Horton, Frankie 37.08  41.224 1392816

DAWW 10Swanson-Schnepp, Zachary 37.44  42.845 1366422

OKEW 10Molyneux, Finley 37.61  39.546 1331446

DINW 10Oman, Oliver 39.31  41.517 1140297

TORW 10Copeland, Thomas P 43.34  NT8 1459711

TORW 10Hoare, Jack 44.02  43.389 1317964

TORW 10Mayo, Ronnie 46.05  47.0010 1384013

TORW 10Gray, Alec 47.08  51.2811 1348307
 
Event 32  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 10Walker, Freya 36.43  41.331 1415724

OKEW 10Bushin, Molly 36.64  37.442 1387827

PAIW 10Bishop, Emily 37.29  37.453 1388048

BSC 10Meagor, Summer 37.58  40.314 1359939

PAIW 10Rimmer, Xanthe 38.35  39.065 1275535

DINW 10Haymes, Holly 38.44  39.996 1202403

DINW 10Hawling, Issy 38.70  39.897 1423015

DAWW 10Mansfield, Alice 40.32  40.578 1336802

DAWW 10Barrett, Ellie M 40.65  42.529 1315025

BSC 10Townsend, Ayla 41.15  41.1910 1353302

OKEW 10Gillard, Chloe 41.37  42.9211 1363790

TORW 10Johns, Ellie May 41.39  45.6212 1392310

BSC 10Winter, Holly 41.93  43.7213 1353303

BSC 10Shan, Rebecca 41.94  41.7814 1436573

DAWW 10Hughes, Rosie 42.11  43.6415 1293233

DINW 10Prout, Millie 42.52  45.4316 1111438

OKEW 10Cleave, Abigail 42.63  40.8117 1331447

TAVW 10Williams, Dilys 49.18  53.0018 1411300

DAWW 10Millington, Sophie DQ  NT--- 1248915
 
Event 33  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Winter, Daniel 34.32  33.931 1321148

BSC 12Heale, Austin 34.67  38.652 1393294

BSC 12Meagor, Corey 35.55  36.503 1321145

BSC 12Horton, Bradley 36.41  38.824 1321151

TORW 12Prouse, William 37.20  39.185 1293055

BSC 12Burnell, Luke 38.43  41.406 1321153

TORW 12Gray, Jake 38.60  38.477 1228027

TORW 12Webber, Aaron 42.98  41.668 1270779
 
Event 34  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Dugmore, Evie 32.63  34.671 1321155

DAWW 12Calladine, Emma 33.25  33.722 1104335

BSC 12Walker, Scarlett 34.95  36.933 1321154

TAVW 12Buckley, Erika 35.12  37.844 1302893

DAWW 12Down, Keira 36.61  38.335 1364134

TORW 12Powe, Roxie 36.72  39.286 1108108
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(Event 34  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 12Dawes, Amelie 37.07  39.507 1398489

TAVW 12Hayley, Harriet 37.13  33.918 1338079
 
Event 5  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Fletcher 29.70  31.751 969377

PAIW 13Babbage, Mason 33.49  34.782 962226

TORW 13Fanson, Harry 34.58  44.063 1283181

TORW 13Williams, Thomas 35.17  35.444 1270778

DINW 13Sutton, Aaron 36.68  37.285 1214875

DAWW 13Bingham, Harry J 39.84  39.906 1315024
 
Event 6  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Parker, Jessie 32.60  32.511 1144220

TORW 13Reed, Juliette 32.76  32.842 1391275

TORW 13Powe, Taryn 33.55  33.303 1159270

DINW 13Stevens, Jorja 35.03  35.864 1214877

TAVW 13Small, Claire 35.37  37.555 1274806

BSC 13Townsend, Alicia 37.63  37.696 1264567

TAVW 13Eddings, Phoebe 42.14  45.437 1331915
 
Event 35  Boys 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14East, Giles 31.77  32.741 1284258

TORW 14Figes, James 32.33  34.162 1108102

OKEW 14Dugdale, Isaac 37.17  36.103 1311777
 
Event 36  Girls 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Tarry, Raphie 34.25  33.571 1189064

TORW 14Webber, Ellen 36.47  34.752 1108114

TAVW 14Hunter, Lucy 40.71  42.743 1384401
 
Event 37  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Webster, Ben 41.46  43.531 1385238

OKEW 10Molyneux, Finley 44.28  45.282 1331446

DAWW 10Webb, Rufus 46.02  45.603 1382908

DAWW 10Swanson-Schnepp, Zachary 46.43  56.034 1366422

TORW 10Copeland, Thomas P 47.19  NT5 1459711

BSC 10Horton, Frankie 48.26  51.886 1392816

TORW 10Hoare, Jack 49.70  47.717 1317964

TORW 10Gayton, Henry 50.09  47.698 1248106

DINW 10Oman, Oliver 50.67  48.639 1140297

TORW 10Gray, Alec 53.48  56.4110 1348307

TORW 10Mayo, Ronnie 57.35  55.3611 1384013
 
Event 38  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Bushin, Molly 43.22  45.081 1387827

PAIW 10Rimmer, Xanthe 44.62  44.552 1275535

PAIW 10Bishop, Emily 44.77  52.153 1388048

BSC 10Walker, Freya 45.42  51.494 1415724
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(Event 38  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 10Hughes, Rosie 45.83  48.125 1293233

OKEW 10Gillard, Chloe 46.76  48.476 1363790

BSC 10Meagor, Summer 47.23  49.847 1359939

OKEW 10Cleave, Abigail 47.44  46.838 1331447

DAWW 10Barrett, Ellie M 48.42  55.259 1315025

DAWW 10Mansfield, Alice 49.40  NT10 1336802

BSC 10Townsend, Ayla 49.57  51.6311 1353302

BSC 10Winter, Holly 51.60  55.0012 1353303

TORW 10Johns, Ellie May 51.62  55.8713 1392310

DINW 10Prout, Millie 55.99  NT14 1111438

BSC 10Shan, Rebecca 56.62  54.0415 1436573

TAVW 10Williams, Dilys DQ  1:04.78--- 1411300
 
Event 39  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Winter, Daniel 42.99  43.321 1321148

BSC 12Meagor, Corey 43.61  44.402 1321145

TORW 12Prouse, William 45.30  46.283 1293055

TORW 12Gray, Jake 46.84  47.884 1228027

BSC 12Heale, Austin 47.12  49.195 1393294

BSC 12Burnell, Luke 47.14  48.676 1321153

TORW 12Webber, Aaron 48.69  47.697 1270779

BSC 12Horton, Bradley 53.36  52.718 1321151
 
Event 40  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Dugmore, Evie 42.21  42.191 1321155

BSC 12Walker, Scarlett 42.99  45.502 1321154

TORW 12Powe, Roxie 43.14  43.863 1108108

TAVW 12Buckley, Erika 43.61  45.254 1302893

DAWW 12Down, Keira 43.96  43.385 1364134

TAVW 12Hayley, Harriet 45.91  44.536 1338079

OKEW 12Dawes, Amelie 46.77  48.327 1398489
 
Event 11  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Fletcher 36.23  37.981 969377

TORW 13Fanson, Harry 42.40  44.162 1283181

TORW 13Williams, Thomas 43.96  42.693 1270778

DINW 13Sutton, Aaron 48.76  46.424 1214875

PAIW 13Babbage, Mason DQ  46.43--- 962226
 
Event 12  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Reed, Juliette 38.89  38.381 1391275

TORW 13Powe, Taryn 39.89  40.052 1159270

DINW 13Stevens, Jorja 40.43  41.913 1214877

TORW 13Parker, Jessie 41.76  40.964 1144220

TAVW 13Small, Claire 42.00  42.225 1274806

BSC 13Townsend, Alicia 49.19  49.256 1264567

TAVW 13Eddings, Phoebe 54.51  56.127 1331915
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Event 41  Boys 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14East, Giles 37.66  39.221 1284258

TORW 14Figes, James 39.15  42.132 1108102
 
Event 42  Women 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Tarry, Raphie 41.42  41.391 1189064

TORW 14Webber, Ellen 41.95  40.962 1108114

TAVW 14Hunter, Lucy 49.06  47.583 1384401
 
Event 43  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Molyneux, Finley 1:32.02  1:38.881 1331446

OKEW 10Webster, Ben 1:35.97  1:38.832 1385238

DAWW 10Swanson-Schnepp, Zachary 1:44.65  NT3 1366422

BSC 10Horton, Frankie 1:45.17  1:55.884 1392816

TORW 10Hoare, Jack 1:47.61  1:51.005 1317964

TORW 10Gayton, Henry 1:49.63  1:45.326 1248106

TORW 10Copeland, Thomas P 1:54.62  NT7 1459711

DINW 10Oman, Oliver 1:56.24  1:49.458 1140297

TORW 10Mayo, Ronnie 2:00.65  1:57.959 1384013

DAWW 10Webb, Rufus DQ  1:46.71--- 1382908

TORW 10Gray, Alec DQ  3:40.34--- 1348307
 
Event 44  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Bushin, Molly 1:36.13  1:42.931 1387827

BSC 10Walker, Freya 1:36.87  1:47.032 1415724

PAIW 10Bishop, Emily 1:37.85  1:38.903 1388048

PAIW 10Rimmer, Xanthe 1:39.69  1:40.104 1275535

DINW 10Haymes, Holly 1:40.11  1:38.715 1202403

OKEW 10Cleave, Abigail 1:41.53  1:41.696 1331447

DAWW 10Hughes, Rosie 1:45.74  1:48.447 1293233

BSC 10Townsend, Ayla 1:45.80  1:48.668 1353302

DAWW 10Mansfield, Alice 1:47.31  1:50.049 1336802

BSC 10Meagor, Summer 1:48.79  1:53.3110 1359939

TORW 10Johns, Ellie May 1:49.55  1:52.2811 1392310

OKEW 10Gillard, Chloe 1:53.02  1:53.2212 1363790

BSC 10Winter, Holly 1:54.06  1:53.7813 1353303

BSC 10Shan, Rebecca 2:03.22  2:03.2314 1436573

DINW 10Hawling, Issy DQ  1:49.37--- 1423015

DAWW 10Barrett, Ellie M DQ  NT--- 1315025

TAVW 10Williams, Dilys DQ  2:08.07--- 1411300
 
Event 45  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Winter, Daniel 1:32.99  1:35.361 1321148

BSC 12Heale, Austin 1:36.93  1:45.702 1393294

BSC 12Meagor, Corey 1:39.02  1:38.373 1321145

TORW 12Gray, Jake 1:43.98  1:48.924 1228027

TORW 12Webber, Aaron 1:44.52  1:44.555 1270779

TORW 12Prouse, William 1:44.95  1:44.776 1293055

BSC 12Horton, Bradley 1:48.50  1:53.077 1321151

BSC 12Burnell, Luke DQ  1:47.11--- 1321153
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Event 46  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 12Calladine, Emma 1:25.52  1:27.251 1104335

BSC 12Dugmore, Evie 1:31.05  1:32.152 1321155

TAVW 12Buckley, Erika 1:33.48  1:38.143 1302893

TORW 12Powe, Roxie 1:34.21  1:32.904 1108108

DAWW 12Down, Keira 1:35.44  1:37.385 1364134

OKEW 12Dawes, Amelie 1:40.18  1:44.926 1398489

TAVW 12Hayley, Harriet 1:42.84  1:41.687 1338079

BSC 12Walker, Scarlett DQ  1:39.20--- 1321154
 
Event 17  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Fletcher 1:23.27  1:23.231 969377

TORW 13Fanson, Harry 1:32.06  1:48.442 1283181

PAIW 13Babbage, Mason 1:34.31  1:29.503 962226

TORW 13Williams, Thomas 1:34.97  1:32.964 1270778

DAWW 13Bingham, Harry J 1:45.37  1:58.945 1315024
 
Event 18  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Reed, Juliette 1:23.77  1:23.751 1391275

TORW 13Parker, Jessie 1:25.90  1:26.062 1144220

TORW 13Powe, Taryn 1:26.84  1:28.973 1159270

DINW 13Stevens, Jorja 1:34.10  1:33.024 1214877

TAVW 13Small, Claire 1:38.78  1:41.485 1274806

BSC 13Townsend, Alicia 1:43.78  1:43.846 1264567

TAVW 13Eddings, Phoebe 1:50.28  1:52.987 1331915
 
Event 47  Boys 14 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 14Figes, James 1:25.18  1:26.351 1108102

OKEW 14East, Giles 1:27.16  1:27.702 1284258
 
Event 48  Girls 14 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Tarry, Raphie 1:30.05  1:27.901 1189064

TORW 14Webber, Ellen 1:31.53  1:30.102 1108114

TAVW 14Hunter, Lucy DQ  1:44.35--- 1384401
 
Event 49  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Molyneux, Finley 45.26  49.771 1331446

BSC 10Horton, Frankie 51.98  57.412 1392816

DAWW 10Swanson-Schnepp, Zachary 52.62  56.643 1366422

TORW 10Gayton, Henry 53.87  51.934 1248106

DAWW 10Webb, Rufus 53.90  55.325 1382908

OKEW 10Webster, Ben 54.20  53.796 1385238

TORW 10Mayo, Ronnie 1:00.62  1:03.037 1384013

TORW 10Hoare, Jack 1:01.14  58.888 1317964

DINW 10Oman, Oliver 1:01.63  1:00.599 1140297

TORW 10Copeland, Thomas P 1:04.65  NT10 1459711

TORW 10Gray, Alec 1:09.94  1:08.2211 1348307
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Event 50  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Cleave, Abigail 48.43  49.021 1331447

BSC 10Walker, Freya 49.38  52.482 1415724

BSC 10Townsend, Ayla 49.70  52.363 1353302

DINW 10Haymes, Holly 52.48  52.404 1202403

DINW 10Hawling, Issy 52.76  56.595 1423015

PAIW 10Bishop, Emily 54.48  59.186 1388048

PAIW 10Rimmer, Xanthe 54.51  55.317 1275535

TORW 10Johns, Ellie May 58.14  58.008 1392310

DAWW 10Barrett, Ellie M 58.42  58.109 1315025

BSC 10Meagor, Summer 58.97  59.6310 1359939

DAWW 10Mansfield, Alice 59.25  1:02.4711 1336802

DAWW 10Hughes, Rosie 59.38  58.9112 1293233

BSC 10Winter, Holly 1:00.71  1:02.1113 1353303

BSC 10Shan, Rebecca 1:06.04  1:11.1014 1436573

TAVW 10Williams, Dilys 1:13.40  1:13.3015 1411300

DAWW 10Millington, Sophie DQ  NT--- 1248915
 
Event 51  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Winter, Daniel 49.82  49.681 1321148

BSC 12Heale, Austin 52.39  57.132 1393294

BSC 12Meagor, Corey 52.82  53.523 1321145

TORW 12Gray, Jake 53.70  57.694 1228027

TORW 12Webber, Aaron 55.03  56.375 1270779

TORW 12Prouse, William 56.50  55.566 1293055

BSC 12Horton, Bradley 56.54  55.307 1321151

BSC 12Burnell, Luke 58.65  1:03.138 1321153
 
Event 52  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 12Calladine, Emma 42.07  42.211 1104335

BSC 12Dugmore, Evie 45.96  49.032 1321155

TAVW 12Buckley, Erika 46.22  46.923 1302893

BSC 12Walker, Scarlett 49.42  52.294 1321154

OKEW 12Dawes, Amelie 51.36  51.865 1398489

TORW 12Powe, Roxie 51.85  53.956 1108108

DAWW 12Down, Keira 53.37  52.987 1364134
 
Event 23  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Fletcher 43.13  43.811 969377

TORW 13Fanson, Harry 47.23  49.192 1283181

TORW 13Williams, Thomas 48.79  45.753 1270778

PAIW 13Babbage, Mason 49.80  46.544 962226

DINW 13Sutton, Aaron 52.24  51.965 1214875

DAWW 13Bingham, Harry J 55.62  53.536 1315024
 
Event 24  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Taryn 41.44  44.621 1159270

TORW 13Reed, Juliette 44.12  44.262 1391275

TORW 13Parker, Jessie 45.20  45.483 1144220

DINW 13Stevens, Jorja 52.65  50.774 1214877
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(Event 24  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 13Townsend, Alicia 53.12  52.405 1264567

TAVW 13Eddings, Phoebe 57.88  59.386 1331915
 
Event 53  Boys 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Dugdale, Isaac 44.13  44.941 1311777

TORW 14Figes, James 47.33  47.222 1108102

OKEW 14East, Giles DQ  47.32--- 1284258
 
Event 54  Girls 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 14Tarry, Raphie 43.73  43.781 1189064

TORW 14Webber, Ellen 48.98  47.342 1108114

TAVW 14Hunter, Lucy 52.78  54.533 1384401
 
Event 55  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Molyneux, Finley 44.67  45.331 1331446

DAWW 10Webb, Rufus 47.35  53.962 1382908

OKEW 10Webster, Ben 47.78  48.773 1385238

BSC 10Horton, Frankie 51.15  56.524 1392816

TORW 10Hoare, Jack 53.66  58.135 1317964

DAWW 10Swanson-Schnepp, Zachary 55.47  NT6 1366422

DINW 10Oman, Oliver 57.31  NT7 1140297

TORW 10Gayton, Henry 1:00.97  50.218 1248106

TORW 10Mayo, Ronnie 1:01.11  56.359 1384013
 
Event 56  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

OKEW 10Bushin, Molly 43.45  46.991 1387827

DINW 10Hawling, Issy 44.86  46.272 1423015

DINW 10Haymes, Holly 46.37  NT3 1202403

DAWW 10Hughes, Rosie 48.42  47.874 1293233

OKEW 10Cleave, Abigail 51.81  51.065 1331447

DAWW 10Barrett, Ellie M 53.31  56.206 1315025

BSC 10Meagor, Summer 54.08  1:03.007 1359939

DAWW 10Mansfield, Alice 54.44  52.868 1336802

BSC 10Walker, Freya 55.20  51.899 1415724

BSC 10Winter, Holly 56.48  56.9310 1353303

TORW 10Johns, Ellie May 57.58  52.5011 1392310

BSC 10Townsend, Ayla 1:02.79  1:09.6312 1353302

BSC 10Shan, Rebecca 1:03.94  1:01.6713 1436573
 
Event 57  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

BSC 12Winter, Daniel 42.01  43.191 1321148

BSC 12Heale, Austin 45.86  53.352 1393294

BSC 12Meagor, Corey 48.93  55.063 1321145

TORW 12Prouse, William 50.83  49.914 1293055

BSC 12Burnell, Luke 57.73  51.985 1321153

TORW 12Webber, Aaron 58.04  54.006 1270779

TORW 12Gray, Jake DQ  55.84--- 1228027
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Event 58  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

DAWW 12Calladine, Emma 39.95  38.871 1104335

TORW 12Powe, Roxie 44.11  44.442 1108108

DAWW 12Down, Keira 44.56  44.593 1364134

TAVW 12Buckley, Erika 46.62  46.344 1302893

BSC 12Walker, Scarlett 47.28  51.255 1321154
 
Event 29  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Powe, Fletcher 37.32  41.001 969377

TORW 13Fanson, Harry 39.20  39.352 1283181

TORW 13Williams, Thomas 45.89  46.103 1270778

DAWW 13Bingham, Harry J 50.41  54.354 1315024
 
Event 30  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 13Reed, Juliette 37.22  37.651 1391275

TAVW 13Small, Claire 39.70  39.882 1274806

TORW 13Powe, Taryn 40.01  46.873 1159270

TORW 13Parker, Jessie 40.17  40.494 1144220

DINW 13Stevens, Jorja 41.24  46.205 1214877

TAVW 13Eddings, Phoebe 53.16  1:00.046 1331915

BSC 13Townsend, Alicia 59.25  53.707 1264567
 
Event 59  Boys 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 14Figes, James 37.84  36.671 1108102

OKEW 14East, Giles DNF  42.60--- 1284258
 
Event 60  Girls 14 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

TORW 14Webber, Ellen 39.83  40.151 1108114

OKEW 14Tarry, Raphie 45.00  44.702 1189064

TAVW 14Hunter, Lucy 50.97  48.913 1384401


